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GNs                 P-Codes

Dambahena
Depanama
Gangodavila South B
Godigamuwa North
Godigamuwa South
Godigamuwa South B
Jambugasmulla
Kalalgoda
Kottawa East
Kottawa North
Kottawa South
Kottawa Town
Kottawa West
Liyanagoda
Madiwela
Maharagama East
Maharagama Town
Maharagama West
Makumbura North
Makumbura South
Malapalla East
Malapalla West
Mirihana North
Mirihana South
Navinna
Pamunuwa
Pannipitiya North
Pannipitiya South
Pathiragoda
Polwatta
Pragathipura
Rukmale East A
Rukmale East B
Rukmale West
Thalapathpitiya
Thalawathugoda East
Thalawathugoda West
Udahamulla East
Udahamulla West
Wijerama

1121115
1121065
1121200
1121180
1121170
1121175
1121205
1121030
1121035
1121060
1121130
1121155
1121125
1121055
1121015
1121105
1121165
1121110
1121145
1121150
1121140
1121135
1121010
1121005
1121190
1121075
1121120
1121160
1121100
1121070
1121085
1121045
1121050
1121040
1121080
1121025
1121020
1121090
1121095
1121195


